Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 587-908
January 5, 2012
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 2
Room Temperature Sensors
Description
TALON Room Temperature Sensors offer a wide

Figure 1:  Connecting TALON Room Temperature Sensor to a
Predator Controller.
Ordering Information
Description Product Number No-Logo Version
Predator Room Sensors
Sensing only 587-180 —
Sensing with bypass and setpoint 587-184 587-554B
Sensing with bypass, setpoint, and temperature display 587-1871 —
1. Sensor will display in degrees Fahrenheit or degrees Celsius.
Accessories
Occupancy Override Button, 25-pack (White) 544-480B
Setpoint Door, 25-pack (White) 544-481B
Blank Bezel, 25-pack (White) 544-482B
Room Temperature Sensor Repair Kit, Single-pack (White) 544-483B
Blanking Override Button, 25-pack (White) 544-484B
Sensor Backplate 544-781B
Double Adapter Base Kit 544-783B
Extender Ring Kit 544-785B
RJ-11 Cable (plenum), Room Temp Sensor to Predator, 25 ft 588-100A
RJ-11 Cable (plenum), Room Temp Sensor to Predator, 50 ft 588-100B
RJ-11 Cable (plenum), Room Temp Sensor to Predator, 100 ft 588-100C
Non-Conduit Rough-In Kit 544-784